® Technical Specifications
FM104/184
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Product Data Sheet
PDS-104/184/194-II
2021-01-09
MainLine
Electronic Propeller Meter

66.0 1000.0 10000.0 10000.0 0.1 100.0 100000.0
72.0 1000.0 10000.0 10000.0 0.1 100.0 100000.0
How to Order a FM104/184
Table 1: Base Model Number
FM104 - MainLine Electronic Propeller Meter (2-14")
FM184 - MainLine Electronic Propeller Meter (16-120")
Table 2: Size
02 - 2" OH - 2.5" 03 - 3" 04 - 4" 06 - 6" 08 - 8"
10 - 10" 12 - 12" 14 - 14" 16 - 16" 18 - 18" 20 - 20"
24 - 24" 30 - 30" 36 - 36" 42 - 42" 48 - 48" 54 - 54"
60 - 60" 66 - 66" etc.
Table 3: Pressure Rating
1 - 150 psi
2 - 250 psi
Table 4: "M" Dimension
1 - Standard
6 - Special
Table 5: Flow Range
1 - Low Range
2 - Standard Range
Table 6: Readouts
0 - None
Table 7: Accessories
0 - None
1 - Register Extension
Model Size Pressure M Dim Flow Read Access.
FM104 02 1 1 1 0 0
How to Order a FT194-II
Table 1: Base Model Number
FT194-II - FT194-II Digital Rate/Flow Totalizer
Table 2: Outputs
0 - Display Only, No Outputs
1 - 4-20mA and Pulse Output
Table 3: Mounting
1 - Integral Mount
2 - Remote Mount - Wall or Pipe Mount
3 - Remote Mount - Forward & Reverse Totalization
Table 4: Options
Calibrator
Programmer
Mounting Hardware (Pipe)
Model Outputs Mount
FT194-II 0 1
Available Accessories:
□Model 705 Programmer